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NYMN RR Executive Staff Rev 12/5/24

Rev. Rory Dudley
DISTRICT DIRECTOR
FCF CHAIRMAN
180 Wellsville St
Bolivar NY, 14715
C-585-610-0429

rdudley@nymn.org

Edwin Hazard
TRAINING COORDINATOR

44 Auburn Ave

Rochester, NY 14606-4102
C-585-690-4456
rangered.ed@gmail.com

NYMN R Staff - Division Coordinators

Western Division
Division Coordinator
Vacant

Central Division
Division Coordinator
Vacant

NYMN RR Staff - Section Coordinators

Kevin Cudney
LAKESHORE SECTION

6 Lexington Pkwy
Rochester, NY 14624
C—-585-233-2195
cudman68@hotmail.com

Rev. Rory Dudley
SOUTHERN TIER SECTION
180 Wellsville St

Bolivar NY, 14715
C-585-610-0429
rdudley@nymn.org

Steve Lyman

WESTERN SECTION

3715 Braley Rd

Wilson, NY 14172
C-716-940-1719
stevelymanl3@gmail.com

George Mehallow
CENTRAL SECTION

5062 Betsy Ross Way
Liverpool, NY 13088
C—-315-481-4717
gmehallow@verizon.net

Vacant
NORTH CENTRAL SECTION

Vacant
SOUTH CENTRAL SECTION

Michael Kellerman

DEPUTY TRAINING COORDINATOR

23 Ash Street

Central Islip, NY 11722-3853

C-631-664-5205

cmdrmike43@optonline.net

Eastern Division
Division Coordinator
Vacant

Vacant
CAPITAL SECTION

Bill Leman

HUDSON VALLEY SECTION
4 Harvest Hill Lane
Middletown, NY 10940
H—845-343-1243
Bleman@optonline.net

Vacant
NORTHEAST SECTION

Paul “Piper” Ronca
FCF PRESIDENT

120 Mona Drive
Ambherst, NY 14226
C-716-566-0231
ronca.paul@gmail.com

Metropolitan Division
Division Coordinator
Vacant

Al Patton

LONG ISLAND SECTION
3 Mayfair Court
Freeport, NY 11520
C-516-425-9222
alpatton191@gmail.com

Ernie Susco

NEW YORK CITY SECTION
275 Westside Ave.
Freeport, NY 11520

C- 757-831-4351
essusco@gmail.com

Rev. Patryck Jones

OUTREACH COORDINATOR
COMMUNICATION COORDINATOR
7125 Collamer Road

East Syracuse, NY 13057
C-315-222-5915
pmjones@lifecgurchcny.com
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Frontiersman Camping Fellowship -

Division Coordinators

Western Division
Ivan “Cider Man” McMillen
FCF VICE PRESIDENT

4397 Beach Ridge Rd

North Tonawanda, NY 14120
C-716-625-9761
ivanmcm@gmail.comB

Frontiersman Camping Fellowship -

Central Division

Jim “Black Feather” Siddall
FCF VICE PRESIDENT
FRONTIER ADVENTURE COOR
206 Monte Vista Drive
Camillus, NY 13031

C 315.299.8095
comjim78@gmail.com

Staff

Brian "Patches" Miller
FCFFIELD ADVISOR

19 East Locust Ave.
Central Islip, NY 11722
C-516-297-2488
rngrnutz@optonline.net

Joe "Papawolf" Otero
STORE KEEPER

SCRIBE

31 Grant Ave.
Brentwood, NY 11717
C-631-335-3760
papawolf149@gmail.com

NYMN R Staff - Support Staff
Stephen Ferraro
RANGER KIDS COORDINATOR
707 Broad Street
Endicott, NY 13760
C-607-744-0217
ferrarofive@gmail.com

Marshall Rymann

DINING COORDINATOR

5996 NY Rt. 79

Chenango Forks, NY 13476-1607
C-607-651-3772
RR4Mars@aol.com

Honor Roll (Deceased)

Vacant
HISTORIAN

Vacant
TRAPPERS BRIGADE COOR.

Mark Matiasz

PATCH & CLOTHING COORD.
2998 Delaware Ave

Niagara Falls, NY 14305
C-716-579-0231
goforthnow@live.com

Chick Feathers

Pow Wow Coordinator

8 Fencewood Lane

Hamlin, NY 14464

C- 585-208-5619
chick.feathers@getinge.com

Eastern Division
Vacant
FCF VICE PRESIDENT

Shawn Blanc

SCouT

10 Cobblestone Court
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779
C-631806-5549
shawnblanc4@gmail.com

Vacant
PATHFINDERS COORDINATOR

Anthony Cannella

NSSP REPRESENTATIVE

5 Lehigh Dr

Smithtown, NY 11787
C-631-484-9919
cannellal555@gmail.com

Ron Beckering

HEALTH & SAFETY COORD
355 Sinclair Rd.

Northville, NY 12134
C-607-768-5229
rbeckering@roadrunner.com

Metropolitan Division

Ken "Sneaky" Jordan

FCF VICE PRESIDENT
BUCKSKIN REPRESENTATIVE
1447 East Forks Road
Bayshore, NY 11706
C-631-835-5325
sneakylK@optonline.net

Jonathan Harvey
ASSISTANT SCOUT

Vacant
WILDERNESS REPRESENTATIVE

Ron Woodard

CHARTERING COORDINATOR
4 Asbury Drive

Ithaca, NY 14850
C-607-592-4907
rrwstratman@aol.com

Henry Aadahl, Anthony Falco, Kenneth Knutsen, David Nalls, Robert Passage, John Overton, Harry Platt, Dan Gingerich, James Dudley, Walley Miller
Earl Haima, Robert Ambrose, Rev. James Steffens, George Eckelman, Vern Markant

John Gingerich

CAMP IMPROVEMENTS & MAINT
11495 Bullis Rd.

Marilla, NY 14102-9737
C-716-984-8512
gingerichjs@gmail.com
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